BEER & CIDER (BOTTLES & CANS)

Ampersand Brewery, just up the road from Harleston, brews modern,

sustainable beers with local ingredients and renewable energy —

small-batch, full of character, and proudly part of our community.

Lager

Birra Moretti £3.90
Ampersand £4.90
IPA

Ampersand Bidon  £6.00

Ale
Tindalls Best Bitter £5.50

SPIRITS

Gin
Hyke Gin
Malfy Italian Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin
Hendrix Gin

Vodka

Smirnoff
Hawkstone vodka

Rum (white, dark)

Norfolk Dark Spiced Rum
Norfolk Premium White Rum
Mount Gay Rum

Tequila

Cazcabel Siver Tequila

Whisky (Scotch & Bourbon)

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Talisker Skye 10yrs

Brandy

Cognac Courvoisier VS
Three Barrel Brandy, VSOP

Other

Cointreau
Campari
Limoncello

Cider

Inch’s
Kopparberg mixed fruit

Alcohol-free options

Reef Point lager 0%
Milk Stout 0%

Pine Trail Ale 0%
Kopperberg cider 0%

25ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.50
£5.50

£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£4.50

50ml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£6.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

COCKTAILS

GIN/VODKA MARTINI
Malfy Italian Gin / Smimoff Vodka, Dry Vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua, Smimoff & Double expresso

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, soda, Prosecco, Soda

MOJITO
Fresh Limes, Mint, Sugar syrup, Norfolk white rum, Soda

NEGRONI
Malfy Italian Criginal Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

MARGARITA
Cazcabel Siver Tequila, Lime juice, Coinfreau

TRIPOLITANIA
Campari, Vodka, Tonic Water, Orange Slice, Rosemary

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Organic Lemonade

Artisan Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda water

Organic Elderflower

Organic Ginger Beer

Organic Ginger Ale

Still / Sparkling Water £1.80
San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata

JUICES

Orange

Cranberry

J20 (Apple & Mango / Apple & Raseberry)
Squash/Cordial (blackcurrant / lime)

HOT DRINKS

Espresso £2.30 English Breakfast Tea
Double Expresso £3.00 Decaf Brecakfast Tea
Americano £2.80 Earl Grey Tea

Latte £3.40 Herbal Teas (mint,
Cappuccino £3.20 green, Red berry
Mocha £3.90 & flower)

Flat White £3.40 Hot Chocolate

£11.50

£12.00

£11.00

£10.50

£12.00

£11.50

£11.00

£11.00

£2.80
£2.80
£1.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.20
£2.30
£3.00

£1.50
£1.50
£2.80
£1.20

£2.50
£2.60
£2.60

£2.60
£3.50



WHITE

Pinot Grigio “Robinia” (house)
Fresh, crisp and elegant with bright
pear and cifrus notes, finishing
clean and refreshing.

Sauvignon Blanc “Riviera”
Vibrant and zesty, with gooseberry
and citrus aromas, finishing crisp,
clean and bright.

Grillo “Sei Corone” Sibiliana
Bright and aromatic Sicilian white
with citrus, peach and floral notes
— pairs well with fish.

Chardonnay “Sea Change”
Smooth and elegant with ripe
peach and melon notes, balanced
by gentle vanilla and soft citfrus.

Vinabade Albarino,

Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain

Lively and aromatic with citrus,
peach and saline notes, showcasing

bright acidity and coastal elegance.

Ktima Zafeirakis Malagousia
Tyrnavos (Organic)

125ml

£4.70

£4.90

£5.00

£5.20

Aromatic and expressive Greek white

with floral, citrus and stone fruit notes,
balanced by elegant freshness.

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rosé “Robinia”
Delicate and refreshing rosé

with soft strawberry and raspberry
notes, crisp acidity and a dry finish.

Coteaux d'Aix-En-Provence
Rosé, Domaine Valfont
Elegant pale rosé with fresh
strawberry, citrus and floral
notes, beautifully balanced
with a crisp finish.

125ml

£4.70

175ml

£6.40

£6.96

£6.90

£7.10

175ml

£6.40

250ml

£8.90

£9.20

£9.60

£9.60

250ml

£8.90

Bottle

£25.00

£26.00

£27.00

£28.00

£35.00

£62.00

Bottle

£25.00

£30.00

RED

Nero d’'Avola “Sei Corone”
Sibiliana (house)

Smooth Sicilian red with dark
cherry, plum and gentle spice.

Malbec “d’A”
Rich and full-bodied with blackberry,
plum, spice and smooth tannins.

Appassimento Rosso IGT
Velvety Italian red with dried fruit,
cherry, spice and richness.

Reserve M Merlot
Soft and rounded with ripe
plum, blackberry and spice.

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Ordinal, Cotes de Thau

Structured French red with cassis,
blackberry, spice and subtle tannins.

Laztana Reserva Rioja
DOCa, Bodega Olarra

Elegant Rioja with ripe cherry,
vanilla, spice and smooth tannins.

SPARKLING

Prosecco “San Antonio”

Fresh and lively Italian Prosecco
with pear, apple and citrus.

Cantina di Soliera Lambrusco
Salamino di Santa Croce DOC

Lightly sparkling Italian red with bright
cherry, blackberry and floral notes.

Crémant Brut “Carte Azure”, Salas

Elegant Brut with crisp apple, citrus
and delicate brioche notes.

Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards

A vibrant rosé crafted just down

the road af Norfolk's award-winning
Flint Vineyards, bursting with lively

125ml

£5.00

£5.20

£5.40

£5.50

ar

strawberry, raspberry and cifrus notes.

A frue local expression, elegant,
refreshing, and proudly rooted in
East Anglia.

175ml

£6.90

£7.10

£7.30

£7.50

250ml

£9.60

£9.90

£10.20

£10.50

187mi

£9.00

Bottle

£27.00

£28.00

£29.00

£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

Botitle

£30,00

£35.00

£40.00

£45.00





