# BEER & CIDER (BOTTLES & CANS)

Ampersand Brewery, just up the road from Harleston, brews modern, sustainable beers with local ingredients and renewable energy – small-batch, full of character, and proudly part of our community.

Lager		Cider	
Birra Moretti	£3.90	Inch's	£5.50
Ampersand	£4.90	Kopparberg mixed fruit	£5.50
IPA		Alcohol-free options	
Ampersand Bidon	£6.00	Reef Point lager 0%	£3.80
		Milk Stout 0%	£3.60
Ale		Pine Trail Ale 0%	£3.60
Tindalls Best Bitter	£5.50	Kopperberg cider 0%	£4.50

### **SPIRITS**

Gin	25ml	50ml
Hyke Gin	£3.00	£6.00
Malfy Italian Gin	£3.00	£6.00
Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.00	£6.00
Hendrix Gin	£3.50	£7.00
Vodka		
Smirnoff	£3.00	£6.0
Hawkstone vodka	£4.00	0.8£
Rum (white, dark)		
Norfolk Dark Spiced Rum	£3.00	£6.0
Norfolk Premium White Rum	£3.00	£6.0
Mount Gay Rum	£4.00	£8.0
Tequila		
Cazcabel Silver Tequila	£3.00	£6.00
Whisky (Scotch & Bourbon)		
Jameson	£3.00	£6.0
Jack Daniels	£3.00	£6.00
Talisker Skye 10yrs	£3.50	£7.0
Brandy		
Cognac Courvoisier VS	£3.00	£6.0
Three Barrel Brandy, VSOP	£3.00	£6.0
Other		
Cointreau	£3.00	£6.00
Campari	£3.00	£6.00
Limoncello	£3.00	£6.0

## **COCKTAILS**

<b>GIN/VODKA MARTINI</b> Malfy Italian Gin / Smirnoff Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£11.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Kahlua, Smirnoff & Double expresso	£12.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, soda, Prosecco, Soda	£11.00
MOJITO Fresh Limes, Mint, Sugar syrup, Norfolk white rum, Soda	£10.50
NEGRONI Malfy Italian Original Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	£12.00
MARGARITA Cazcabel Silver Tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau	£11.50
<b>TRIPOLITANIA</b> Campari, Vodka, Tonic Water, Orange Slice, Rosemary	£11.00
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco	£11.00

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero		£2.80
Organic Lemonade		£2.80
Artisan Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda water		£1.80
Organic Elderflower		£2.80
Organic Ginger Beer		£2.80
Organic Ginger Ale		£2.20
Still / Sparkling Water	£1.80	£2.30
San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata		£3.00

### **JUICES**

Orange	£1.50
Cranberry	£1.50
J20 (Apple & Mango / Apple & Raseberry)	£2.80
Squash/Cordial (blackcurrant / lime)	£1.20

# **HOT DRINKS**

Espresso	£2.30	English Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Double Expresso	£3.00	Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.60
Americano	£2.80	Earl Grey Tea	£2.60
Latte	£3.40	Herbal Teas (mint,	
Cappuccino	£3.20	green, Red berry	
Mocha	£3.90	& flower)	£2.60
Flat White	£3.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.50

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio "Robinia" (house) Fresh, crisp and elegant with bright pear and citrus notes, finishing clean and refreshing.	£4.70	£6.40	£8.90	£25.00
Sauvignon Blanc "Riviera" Vibrant and zesty, with gooseberry and citrus aromas, finishing crisp, clean and bright.	£4.90	£6.96	£9.20	£26.00
Grillo "Sei Corone" Sibiliana Bright and aromatic Sicilian white with citrus, peach and floral notes – pairs well with fish.	£5.00	£6.90	£9.60	£27.00
Chardonnay "Sea Change" Smooth and elegant with ripe peach and melon notes, balanced by gentle vanilla and soft citrus.	£5.20	£7.10	£9.60	£28.00
Vinabade Albarino, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain Lively and aromatic with citrus, peach and saline notes, showcasing bright acidity and coastal elegance				£35.00
Ktima Zafeirakis Malagousia Tyrnavos (Organic) Aromatic and expressive Greek whith with floral, citrus and stone fruit notes				£62.00

Aromatic and expressive Greek white with floral, citrus and stone fruit notes, balanced by elegant freshness.

ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé "Robinia"  Delicate and refreshing rosé with soft strawberry and raspberry notes, crisp acidity and a dry finish.	£4.70	£6.40	£8.90	£25.00
Côteaux d'Aix-En-Provence Rosé, Domaine Valfont				£30.00

Elegant pale rosé with fresh strawberry, citrus and floral notes, beautifully balanced with a crisp finish.

RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Nero d'Avola "Sei Corone" Sibiliana (house) Smooth Sicilian red with dark cherry, plum and gentle spice.	£5.00	£6.90	£9.60	£27.00
Malbec "d'A" Rich and full-bodied with blackberry, plum, spice and smooth tannins.	£5.20	£7.10	£9.90	£28.00
Appassimento Rosso IGT Velvety Italian red with dried fruit, cherry, spice and richness.	£5.40	£7.30	£10.20	£29.00
Reserve M Merlot Soft and rounded with ripe plum, blackberry and spice.	£5.50	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ordinal, Côtes de Thau Structured French red with cassis, blackberry, spice and subtle tannins				£32.00
Laztana Reserva Rioja DOCa, Bodega Olarra Elegant Rioja with ripe cherry, vanilla, spice and smooth tannins.				£35.00

SPARKLING	187ml	Botttle
Prosecco "San Antonio" Fresh and lively Italian Prosecco with pear, apple and citrus.	£9.00	£30,00
Cantina di Soliera Lambrusco Salamino di Santa Croce DOC Lightly sparkling Italian red with bright cherry, blackberry and floral notes.		£35.00
Crémant Brut "Carte Azure", Salasar Elegant Brut with crisp apple, citrus and delicate brioche notes.		£40.00

£45.00

Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards

the road at Norfolk's award-winning

strawberry, raspberry and citrus notes. A true local expression, elegant, refreshing, and proudly rooted in

A vibrant rosé crafted just down

Flint Vineyards, bursting with lively

East Anglia.